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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Daggett310
Daggett

14.000 12.000 14.10014.850 13.70011.500 80.150
2 2 1 3 13 2 1 

1 

David Eurell1056
Surgent's Elite

11.500 10.600 14.20012.950 14.00013.300 76.550
16 13T 5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Tyler Gerads813
North Valley

13.100 12.500 11.70012.000 13.20013.100 75.600
6 1 9 15 4T 4 3 

3 

Eric Klein309
Daggett

13.800 10.600 12.70013.650 12.40011.150 74.300
3 13T 2 8T 16 10T 4 

4 

Ben Provost308
Daggett

14.300 11.000 11.30011.300 13.10012.700 73.700
1 9 14 17 7 5 5 

5 

Patrick Howard312
Daggett

12.550 10.700 12.80013.300 11.80012.200 73.350
7 11T 4 7 8T 16 6 

6 

Michael Luca1057
Surgent's Elite

12.500 11.600 12.85011.400 12.65011.600 72.600
8 5 11T 6 12 8 7 

7 

Shaun Herzog311
Daggett

13.650 4.800 14.25013.600 12.40012.900 71.600
4 25 3 1 6 10T 8 

8 

Trace Jacquot1219
VEGA

11.800 10.450 12.70010.950 12.30013.350 71.550
12T 16 15T 8T 2 14 9 

9 

Daniel Shanahan322
Danik

12.350 10.700 12.15010.750 12.40013.100 71.450
10T 11T 19 10T 4T 10T 10 

10 

Connor French723
Mercury

11.800 10.600 12.15012.550 12.60011.000 70.700
12T 13T 6 10T 18 9 11 

11 

Ryan Deitzman1218
VEGA

13.300 8.500 13.10010.900 13.00011.850 70.650
5 21 17 4T 10 6 12 

12 

Luke Belvedere269
Champion-TX

11.600 11.050 11.65011.400 12.40011.300 69.400
15 8 11T 16 14T 10T 13 

13 

Jude Carpenter1192
United

12.400 9.700 12.15012.050 10.60011.300 68.200
9 19 8 10T 14T 18 14 

14 

Alex Banning722
Mercury

11.450 9.150 10.05012.300 12.80012.200 67.950
17T 20 7 20 8T 7 15 

15 

Rigel Liedke494
Gym Nation

11.700 11.450 12.15010.950 10.90010.700 67.850
14 6 15T 10T 19 17 16 

16 

McKade Bean792
North Davis

11.450 10.000 11.9509.100 9.5009.800 61.800
17T 18 23 14 22 21 17 

17 

Tanner Evans794
North Davis

12.350 7.000 10.9509.450 10.20010.650 60.600
10T 24 21 19 20T 19 18 

18 

Matt Whittaker812
North Valley

0.000 11.100 0.00011.800 13.35013.500 49.750
20T 7 10 21T 1 3 19 

19 

John Olafson1075
Texas

10.150 8.000 11.1509.400 0.00010.650 49.350
19 22 22 18 20T 22T 20 

20 

Noah Delisle1297
VEGA

0.000 11.700 0.00010.850 12.00011.100 45.650
20T 4 18 21T 17 15 21 

21 

Kyle Pekula659
Jam Hops

0.000 7.100 0.0009.800 9.6009.000 35.500
20T 23 20 21T 23 20 22 

22 

Ben Zagorsky577
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 10.950 0.00011.350 0.00011.750 34.050
20T 10 13 21T 11 22T 23 

23 

Ryan Clark1081
Top Flight-CA

0.000 10.250 13.1000.000 0.0000.000 23.350
20T 17 24T 4T 24T 22T 24 

24 

Lucas Sanders1018
Southwest

0.000 11.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
20T 3 24T 21T 24T 22T 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Magsam814
North Valley

13.150 11.900 14.45014.750 13.60013.300 81.150
10 8T 1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Nathan Wilson815
North Valley

13.200 11.500 14.70012.900 13.70012.700 78.700
7T 12 7 2 9T 2 2 

2 

Alexander Wilson274
Champion-TX

14.150 11.450 14.20013.250 13.00012.450 78.500
4 13 6 4 11T 5 3 

3 

Alexander Thomason273
Champion-TX

13.700 12.300 13.85013.550 12.80011.450 77.650
6 6 3 6 18 6 4 

4 

Sam Ito250
Calgary

11.950 13.000 13.15013.450 13.10012.800 77.450
18 2 4 14 5T 4 5 

5 

Kyle King1077
Texas

14.200 12.700 15.20010.950 11.90012.400 77.350
3 3 22 1 14 12 6 

6 

Garrett Dee323
Danik

14.100 11.600 13.20012.500 12.10012.750 76.250
5 10 12 13 8 11 7 

7 

Nicholas McAfee1220
VEGA

14.300 11.900 12.90012.750 11.40012.700 75.950
2 8T 9T 16 9T 17T 8 

8 

Dan Bishop495
Gym Nation

11.900 12.600 13.25012.750 11.40012.250 74.150
19 4 9T 12 15 17T 9 

9 

Brandon Adams1082
Top Flight-CA

11.250 11.100 14.00013.400 11.80012.450 74.000
25 15 5 5 11T 13T 10 

10 

John Swartout272
Champion-TX

12.150 10.700 12.05012.800 12.40012.900 73.000
16 16 8 23 4 7T 11 

11 

Luke Aldrich314
Daggett

13.200 6.100 13.75013.600 12.20013.250 72.100
7T 27 2 8 2 10 12 

12 

Paul Marchando105
Active

12.650 11.550 12.00012.000 12.40011.300 71.900
12 11 14 24T 19T 7T 13 

13 

M. Cameron Callaway1195
United

12.950 9.900 12.80011.650 10.20012.800 70.300
11 19 17 17T 5T 22T 14 

14 

Kameron Tang313
Daggett

11.850 5.100 13.60012.650 13.80012.800 69.800
20 28 11 9 5T 1 15 

15 

TJ Smith1019
Southwest

12.400 9.700 11.95011.250 11.60012.450 69.350
15 21T 18T 26 11T 16 16 

16 

Carlos Villagomez275
Champion-TX

11.800 9.800 12.15011.850 11.70010.800 68.100
21 20 15 20T 21 15 17 

17 

DeRyan Pressley1079
Texas

12.550 7.300 12.80010.550 12.40012.000 67.600
13 26 24 17T 16 7T 18 

18 

Jeremy Smits1194
United

12.000 10.000 12.65012.250 10.00010.300 67.200
17 17T 13 19 25 24 19 

19 

CJ Trader1076
Texas

10.700 12.500 12.00011.100 10.3009.900 66.500
27 5 20 24T 26 21 20 

20 

Brandon Madison795
North Davis

11.550 9.700 12.10011.250 9.80011.600 66.000
23 21T 18T 22 17 25 21 

21 

Alec Bruington724
Mercury

10.750 10.000 11.65011.750 10.20011.300 65.650
26 17T 16 27 19T 22T 22 

22 

Jack Strum496
Gym Nation

11.600 9.400 10.50010.600 10.40010.750 63.250
22 23 23 29T 22T 20 23 

23 

James Fuller367
Denali

12.450 11.350 10.50010.150 7.00010.750 62.200
14 14 25 29T 22T 27 24 

24 

Joseph Luca1058
Surgent's Elite

13.200 13.100 13.3500.000 0.00010.750 50.400
7T 1 26T 11 22T 28T 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Palmer752
Mismo

0.000 7.750 11.40011.050 8.0009.400 47.600
28T 25 21 28 27 26 26 

26 

Adam Bergman276
Champion-TX

11.400 8.050 12.1500.000 11.8000.000 43.400
24 24 26T 20T 28T 13T 27 

27 

Damien Chachia251
Calgary

16.000 12.050 13.8000.000 0.0000.000 41.850
1 7 26T 7 28T 28T 28 

28 

Blake Kaminski1193
United

0.000 0.000 13.5500.000 0.00013.100 26.650
28T 29T 26T 10 3 28T 29 

29 

Doug Mienke753
Mismo

0.000 0.000 13.1000.000 11.3000.000 24.400
28T 29T 26T 15 28T 19 30 

30 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daggett * 239.550 42.100 33.700 42.100 42.100 38.950 40.600
11 6 1 2 2

2 North Valley * 236.400 39.450 35.900 39.650 40.850 39.900 40.650
24 2 2 1 1

3 Champion-TX * 229.600 40.000 34.800 39.600 40.200 36.800 38.200
53 4 3 5 3

4 VEGA * 221.950 39.400 34.050 34.600 38.700 37.900 37.300
85 5 7 3 5

5 Calgary * 220.600 41.350 36.850 39.150 40.550 25.200 37.500
32 1 4 12 4

6 Texas * 212.900 37.450 33.200 32.600 40.000 35.050 34.600
66 8 9 7 7

7 United * 211.650 37.350 29.600 37.700 39.000 37.200 30.800
77 10 5 4 9

8 Mercury * 206.500 34.000 30.050 36.600 35.500 34.750 35.600
1011 9 6 8 6

9 Gym Nation * 205.250 35.200 33.450 34.300 35.900 33.700 32.700
910 7 8 9 8

10 Surgent's Elite * 199.550 37.200 35.300 24.350 40.400 35.650 26.650
48 3 12 6 11

11 North Davis * 188.400 35.350 26.700 29.800 35.000 32.050 29.500
119 11 10 10 10
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